Ekran Kartlari
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G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AX-R5
230/2GD3P4CDIL)

R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V8)

GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L5)

R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5 220/2GD3P4CDIL)

GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L6)

GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-4096D3L6
(LP)

GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L5)

Marka

Axle

Axle

Afox

Afox

Afox

Axle

Axle

Afox

Afox

Axle

Afox

Afox

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

29,29

33,60

33,60

36,75

36,75

36,75

46,10

46,10

52,50

52,50

52,50

88,20

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



AXLE GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64Bit
(GT1030/4GD4P4DIL)

AXLE RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-1024D3L5)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-560/4GD5P8DIP)

AXLE GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

AFOX GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256 Bit
(AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

GIGABYTE GV-N4060OEAGLE 0C-8GD RTX4060 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BiT

GIGABYTE GV-N4070WF30C-12GD RTX4070 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192BiT

GIGABYTE GV-N407SWF30C-12GD RTX4070 SUPER 12GB
GDDR6X DX12 DLSS 3 192BIT

GIGABYTE GV-N407TSGAMING OC-16GD 16GB RTX4070TI
SUPER GAMING OC GDDR6X DX12 DLSS3 256BIT

GIGABYTE GV-N4090GAMOC-24GD RTX4090 24GB HDMI DP
384BIT

AFOX GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-1024D3L5)
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4 99,75
5+ 420,00
0 29,29
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0 93,45
0 261,45
0 273,00
0 513,45
0 733,95
0 838,95
0 1.101,45
0 2.623,95
0 28,24
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R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-1024D3L5)

GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-GT710/4GD3P4CDIL)

GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-4096D3L3

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

RX 470 4GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/4GD5P6IP2)

RX 470 8GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/8GD5P6IP2)

GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64BIT (AX-
GT1030/4GD4P4DI)

RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit 2048SP (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

RTX 3070 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX3070/8GD6P6IP3)
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